
1 Kollegi Stans 6 1 Ennetbürgen 1 (Tomasson) 7
2 Buochs 1 (Kuhn) 7 2 Wolfenschiessen 7
3 Ennetbürgen 1 (Sanchez) 12 3 Stans 2 (Truttmann) 12
4 Buochs 2 (Müller) 16 4 Ennetbürgen 2 (Gabriel) 13
5 Beckenried 19 5 Stans 1 (Scheuber) 14
6 Stans 25
7 Ennetbürgen 2 (Marki) 28 1 Wolfenschiessen 4
8 Wolfenschiessen 30 2 Buochs 1 (Kicev) 12

3 Beckenried 13
1 Beckenried 4 4 Ennetbürgen 15
2 Kollegi Stans 1 (Gisler) 11 5 Buochs 2 (Risi) 18
3 Kollegi Stans 2 (Krienbühl) 13 6 Stansstad 22
4 Buochs 1 (Aziri) 15 7 Oberdorf 28
5 Oberdorf 19
6 Wolfenschiessen 24 1 Wolfenschiessen 6
7 Ennetbürgen 27 2 Stans 2 (Engelberger) 10
8 Buochs 2 (Häberli) 32 3 Buochs 1 (Duner) 13

4 Ennetbürgen 18
1 Ennetbürgen 4 5 Stans 1 (Bircher) 18
2 Wolfenschiessen 10 6 Beckenried 20
3 Buochs 13 7 Oberdorf 2 (Willcock) 29
4 Stans 16 8 Oberdorf 1 (Scheuber) 31
5 Oberdorf 19 9 Buochs 2 (Wey) 34
6 Beckenried 22
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51. Kantonaler Schulsporttag Leichtathletik 
 
 
 
 

Sprint – 60 m Jungs 
 

1. Rang Vitaliano Yannis Beckenried   7.65 
2. Rang Quaranta Antonio Buochs   7.78 
3. Rang Frank Oliver  Buochs   7.95 
4. Rang Leutwyler Janick Buochs   8.05 

 
 
 

Sprint – 60 m Mädchen 
 

1. Rang Krienbühl Marilou  Kollegi   8.42 
2. Rang Kayser Jana   Stans   8.65    
3. Rang Würsch Liana   Buochs   8.67    
4. Rang Zanni Elaine   Ennetbürgen  8.95 

  
 

 
 
 

Mehrkampf – Jungs 
 

1. Rang Yannis Vitaliano Beckenried   2002    
2. Rang Janick Leutwyler Buochs   1958   
3. Rang Feleg Frezghi  Beckenried   1929    

 
 
 

Mehrkampf – Mädchen 
 

1. Rang Zanni Elaine  Ennetbürgen  1909 
2. Rang Krienbühl Marilou Kollegi   1838 
3. Rang Käslin Livia  Beckenried   1795 

 
 



Nr Nachname Vorname Jg Sprint MW Sprint Rang Weit MW Weit Rang Ball MW Ball Rang Americaine Rang Rankpunkte Schlussrang
231 Mathis Andrin 2008 9.79 3.54 30.05
232 Odermatt Matteo 2008 8.9 3.97 25.06
233 Zanni Evan 2009 8.76 4.2 32.73
234 Manrecaj Domenik 2009 9 4.5 32.84
235 Scherrer Lenny 2008 9.68 4.25 40.64
236 Odermatt Timon 2009 9.36 4.2 27.44
241 Scheuber Ivo 2008 8.77 3.91 38.45
242 Peter Levin 2008 10.46 3.7 39.56
243 Bachmann Jon 2007 9.72 3.47 29.11
244 Segessemann Mauro 2008 9.24 4.3 43.22
245 Zibar Ramyar 2008 10.15 3.02 44.73
246 Waser Patrick 2009 10.32 3.45 29.54
251 Tomasson Kristiján 2009 8.75 4.65 33.48
252 Müller Dominik 2008 9.87 3.72 32.68
253 Krummenacher Henry 2009 9.02 4.1 28.57
254 Voegtlin José 2007 8.69 4.61 29.53
255 Jeevaratnam Lathisran 2007 9.99 3.55 32.9
256
261 Gabriel Simon 2008 10.06 3.52 23.4
262 Stössel Janik 2008 9.87 3.26 26.22
263 Bürgler Jason 2009 10.42 3.31 26.7
264 Dries Pablo 2008 10.6 3.65 17.14
265 Marinaro Alessandro 2008 9.3 3.95 29.89
266
271 Truttmann Ryan 2008 8.99 4.1 31.55
272 Truttmann Oliver 2008 9.26 4.2 33.84
273 Rast Rian 2008 10.45 3.7 35.13
274 Dorgmann Mario 2008 9.45 3.4 31.9
275 Kathriner Levin 2009 9.23 3.96 26.44
276 Onwudiwe Christian 2009 9.65 3.89 29.26
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Nr Nachname Vorname Jg Sprint MW Sprint Rang Weit MW Weit Rang Ball MW Ball Rang Americaine Rang Rankpunkte Schlussrang
11 Grossen Charline 2008 9.3 3.97 20.03
12 Grossen Lisa 2008 9.3 4.12 21.59
13 Gloor Muriel 2008 9.69 4 18.08
14 Ambauen Gianna 2008 10.79 3.73 18.97
15 Murer Mara 2009 9.57 3.81 18.93
16 Bachschmid Zita 2009 10.79 3.5 27.4
21 Kuhn Lilia 2009 9.82 3.7 19.64
22 Weh Sophia 2009 9.61 3.9 33.86
23 Weh Moira 2009 9.54 3.92 33.59
24 Matti Sara 2008 8.92 3.89 24.84
25 Zimmerli Lea 2009 9.74 3.7 24.93
26 Würsch Liana 2008 8.39 4.33 27.46
31 Rexhepi Yara 2008 10.88 2.8 15.68
32 Krasniqi Annamaria 2009 11.06 2.88 22.96
33 Arnold Jana 2008 12.24 1.96 14.13
34 Liem Zoe 2009 10.39 3.3 18.31
35 Schuler Lorena 2008 9.91 4.08 22.42
36 Isenegger Lara 2008 9.78 3.74 18.04
41 Steiner Tamara 2008 9.25 4.29 31.27
42 Blöser Sophie 2008 10.23 3.9 21.91
43 Feierabend Vanessa 2008 9.1 4.1 31
44 Christen Anja 2009 8.8 4.53 29.83
45 Rothenbühler Luana 2008 9.36 4.25 21.71
46 Sutharsan Anuga 2009 10.34 3.54 30.9
51 Sanchez Gloria 2008 9 4.2 29.76
52 Flüeler Lynn 2009 9.96 4 20.4
53 Näpflin Lynn 2009 9.46 3.9 24.76
54 Gabriel Marina 2008 9.37 4.1 19.03
55 Kluser Sarina 2008 9.8 4 19.66
56 Steiner Selma 2008 9.56 27.72
61 Marki Ana 2008 10.7 2.37 14.13
62 Jukic Anesa 2009 10.09 3.62 30.44
63 Betschart Carmen 2008 10.15 3.66 17.26
64 Santillo Caterina 2009 11.43 3.32 20.1
65 Hossmann Ellen 2008 11.29 2.69 16.58
66 Vanelderen Kayla 2009 10.17 3.36 19.96
71 Bachmann Zoe 2009 10.17 3.56 20.35
72 Hirt Paula 2009 11.45 3.55 20.52
73 Burkhardt Rebecca 2008 10.58 3.52 20.56
74 Gander Ramona 2008 10.38 2.63 14.4
75 Businger Chiara 2007 9.94 3.28 19.38
76 Schelbert Luana 2008 9.03 4.23 22.62
81 Müller Sena 2008 8.98 4.3 28.43
82 Odermatt Debora 2007 9.1 3.95 29.91
83 Dittli Tessa 2009 10.1 3.65 18.15
84 Ackermann Tanja 2009 9.63 3.78 35.27
85 Niederberger Selina 2008 9.67 3.77 23.41
86 Gabriel Elena 2008 10.07 3.1 21.78
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Nr Nachname Vorname Jg Sprint MW Sprint Rang Weit MW Weit Rang Ball MW Ball Rang Americaine Rang Rankpunkte Schlussrang
281 Odermatt Levin 2007 9.89 4.19 27.72
282 Hurschler Lukas 2007 8.96 4.28 28.88
283 Eihmann Morris 2007 8.96 4.07 49.85
284 Bachschmid Nello 2007 8.81 4.44 30.18
285 Stucki Jan 2007 8.5 4.66 34.69
286 Ming Levi 2007 8.21 3.51 31.3
291 Kastenmüller Alessandro 2007 8.09 4.54 34.06
292 Liem Terry 2008 9.49 3.73 33.67
293 Manrecaj Enrik 2007 8.6 5.39 47.75
294 Rüedi Matthias 2008 8.16 5 33.64
295 Mathis Dean 2007 8.95 4.9 45.29
296 Christen Damian 2008 8.86 5.3 39.33
301 Kicev Aleksandar 2006 8.94 3.64 36.9
302 Frank Oliver 2007 7.9 5.5 33.6
303 Maric Dorijan 2008 9.01 4.32 34.97
304 Lohri Silvan 2008 9.2 4.06 34.36
305 Maurer Dario 2008 9.71 3.96 30.18
306 Diehl Bernardo 2007 8.92 4.1 38.37
311 Risi Rapahel 2008 9.78 3.89 36.58
312 von Holzen Nico 2008 9.17 4.02 29.36
313 Barmettler Simon 2007 9.73 4.06 36.24
314 Achermann Yannick 2007 8.86 4.24 34.85
315 Niederberger Felix 2008 9.41 3.89 37.97
316 Christen Fabian 2008 10.54 3.63 28.91
321 Vogt Nevio 2008 8.54 3.58 39.73
322 Konjuhaj Albin 2008 10.2 3.33 34.68
323 Odermatt Yanis 2007 10.2 3.44 24.81
324 Haase Nils 2008 9.77 3.56 27.31
325 Lütol David 2007 10.42 4.12 27.21
326 Liem Marc 2009 9.61 4.49 26.29
331 Gosso Robin 2007 9.23 4.3 29.38
332 Bucher Kimi 2008 10.06 3.82 39.71
333 Miljkovic Ognjen 2007 11.2 3.23 24.68
334 Abry Noel 2007 8.88 4.16 44.53
335 Berger Till 2007 9.16 3.82 29.98
336 Kapanadze Kakhi 2007 9.28 4.3 35.08
341 Reinhart Lenn 2007 9.56 3.46 43
342 Finizio Andrea 2008 10.34 29.57
343 Krasniqi Erion 2007 8.58 4.12 35.76
344 Vogel Robin 2008 9.26 3.47 28.64
345 Steiner Silvio 2008 10.01 3.68 30.84
346 Müller Simon 2006 8.57 4.46 43.66
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Nr Nachname Vorname Jg Sprint MW Sprint Rang Weit MW Weit Rang Ball MW Ball Rang Americaine Rang Rankpunkte Schlussrang
91 Zimmermann Sarina 2007 8.86 4.4 20.43
92 Würsch Linda 2007 9.36 4.4 28.28
93 Käslin Lynn 2008 9.5 3.5 21.13
94 Käslin Lena 2007 9.06 3.8 25.61
95 Otero Livia 2008 10.09 3.99 24.91
96 Ribler Angelika 2008 9.08 4.61 38.19
101 Gisler Sandra 2007 9.57 3.8 28.25
102 Mathis Sina 2008 10.24 3.7 17.99
103 Christen Sheryl 2007 10.12 3.85 16.9
104 Durrer Simona 2008 9.68 3.6 26.19
105 Rohrer Enya 2007 9.11 3.6 36.07
106 Niederberger Nina 2008 10 5 24.93
111 Krienbühl Marilou 2007 8.4 4.74 29.81
112 Schawalder Lara 2008 10.54 3.46 24.26
113 Rölli Anouk 2008 10.73 3.26 20.76
114 Gabriel Lea 2007 9.93 3.28 18.3
115 Christen Chiara 2008 9.4 3.96 20.45
116 Buonomo Anna 2007 9.32 3.75 31
121 Kress Maena 2007 9.18 3.83 26,85
122 Odermatt Anouk 2008 9.54 3.78 17.66
123 Christen Leana 2008 10.19 3.29 28.98
124 Gander Lena 2007 10.97 3.05 23.45
125 Waser Sarah 2008 9.68 3.96 20.02
126 9.83 3.82 13.93
131 Witzig Enya 2007 10.24 3.61 16.62
132 Gabriel Sophie 2008 10.15 3.47 20.45
133 Bürkli Iris 2007 10 3.85 17.95
134 Amstutz Patricia 2008 10.23 3.63 20.5
135 Akbari Reyhane 2006 9.85 3.2 20.4
136 Odermatt Seraina 2007 10.14 4.1 24.3
141 Angele Céline 2007 9.34 4.04 19.6
142 Martinez Jara 2007 9.71 3.37 22.78
143 Niederberger Hannah 2008 10.27 4.06 18.44
144 Soporan Denisa 2007 9.59 3.63 31.01
145 Thielke Melody 2008 9.5 4.07 22.83
146 Haase Chiara 2008 10.41 3.86 21.76
151 Aziri Ibadeth 2007 10.86 3.5 21.62
152 Barmettler Selin 2007 10.43 3.7 23.88
153 Milanova Ana 2008 9.53 4.1 27.27
154 Querimaj Aridona 2007 9.47 3.8 26.55
155 Meister Noemi 2007 9.37 3.75 26.44
156 Senese Ylenia 2008 9.47 3.7 23.77
161 Häberli Jessica 2007 10.29 3.91 23.37
162 Milanova Jana 2008 10.71 3.29 20.51
163 Barmettler Jana 2008 10.71 3.07 16
164 Gut Céline 2007 10.54 3.33 12.6
165 Kasireddy Tanmayi 2007 11.3 2.97 24.2
166 Tellenbach Zoe 2007 10.6 3.48 13.67
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Nr Nachname Vorname Jg Sprint MW Sprint Rang Weit MW Weit Rang Ball MW Ball Rang Americaine Rang Rankpunkte Schlussrang
351 von Flüe Tim 2006 8.88 4.65 41.85
352 Poobalasingam Naveenan 2006 8.68 5.2 37.72
353 Britschgi Nathan 2006 9.22 4.4 40.72
354 Bürkli Marc 2006 9.65 4.8 36.19
355 Gabriel Livio 2006 9.06 4.83 39.14
356 Ricupero Daniele 2005 9.65 4.2 43.09
361 Scheuber Tom 2007 9.25 4.63 33.26
362 Scheuber Aaron 2006 9.22 5 47.17
363 Vogler Thierry 2007 9.25 4.12 42.97
364 Beck Mauro 2006 10 4.23 39.64
365 Baumgartner Gian 2007 9.13 4.87 30.67
366 Odermatt Marcel 2007 9.94 3.87 30.41
371 Willcock Shaun 2005 9.24 4.06 48.84
372 Von Rotz Severin 2007 8.91 4.45 41.21
373 Brunner David 2006 9.01 4.28 29.83
374 Bühler Sandro 2006 8.27 4.66 41.84
375 Latifi Gentian 2006 10.59 3.37 29.46
376 Suchet Julien 2005 9.05 4.07 29.41
381 Duner Alain 2005 8.7 4.58 35.66
382 Barmettler Silvan 2006 8.52 4.38 47.01
383 Thamilchelvan Abinan 2005 8.84 4.02 47.62
384 Quaranta Antonio 2006 7.81 4.67 49.99
385 Camenzind Nando 2007 8.89 4.17 38.2
386 Leutwyler Janick 2006 7.9 5.42 50.19
391 Wey Nils 2006 9.19 4.2 34.1
392 Dolu Ibrahim 2006 9.55 4.25 42.19
393 Ackermann Jonas 2006 8.72 4.31 43.52
394 Odermatt Lorenzo 2006 9.37 3.82 33.11
395 Rossi Leon 2007 9.05 4.04 29.21
396 Niederberger Flavian 2006 9.39 3.86 32.02
401 Vitaliano Yannis 2006 7.77 5.18 54.31
402 Benkert Levin 2007 9.4 4.35 45.49
403 Amstad Yannik 2007 8.76 4.23 34.82
404 Frezghi Feleg 2006 8.53 4.95 68.4
405 Milijkovic Kristijan 2006 9.03 3.89 34.34
406 Pamuk Deniz 2007 9.56 3.84 29.72
411 Gabriel Lenny 2006 9.03 4.79 42.88
412 Graf Marius 2006 8.74 4.96 46.3
413 Amstutz Jann 2007 8.49 4.84 41.64
414 Gabriel Fynn 2007 8.49 4.5 41.9
415 Niederberger Tobias 2006 8.6 4.79 51.1
416 Arnold Matthias 2006 8.18 5.01 50.7
421 Bircher Julian 2006 8.33 5.2 47.25
422 Schelbert Luca 2006 9.54 4.2 29.63
423 Romano Niklas 2006 8.83 4.5 36.48
424 Blättler Matteo 2006 8.63 4.83 46.15
425 Fröhlich Lars 2006 8.09 5.15 29.36
431 Engelberger Thierry 2006
432 Scherer Silvio 2007 8.7 4.41 40.63
433 Helfenstein José 2006 9.08 4.81 51.85
434 Fuchs Dominik 2006 8.4 4.43 35.04
435 Hardegger Fabian 2006 8.12 4.82 46.43
436 Flühler Patrick 2007 8.59 5.12 51.37
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Nr Nachname Vorname Jg Sprint MW Sprint Rang Weit MW Weit Rang Ball MW Ball Rang Americaine Rang Rankpunkte Schlussrang
171 Käslin Livia 2007 8.73 4.93 30.23
172 Murer Lana 2007 10.85 3.21 24.94
173 Bissig Mel 2006 10.5 3.64 16.62
174 May Janika 2006 10.4 3.34 13.11
175 Baumgartner Chiara 2006 9.64 3.48 19.54
176 Bühler Elena 2006 10.4 3.25 17.29
181 Odermatt Yara 2007 10.88 3.59 21.66
182 Odermatt Nora 2007 9.61 3.67 26.83
183 Mühlebach Yona 2006 10.59 3.38 19.94
184 Bosshard Martina 2006 9.83 3.56 13.92
185 Schallberger Elena 2006 9.15 3.49 33.7
186 Vill-Marth Kareen 2007 9.69 3.88 20.07
191 Gander Noelle 2007 9.74 4.03 22.64
192 Vogel Livia 2007 10.15 3.82 28.86
193 Schawalder Mona 2006 9.9 3.74 22.82
194 Ettlin Muriel 2006 9.64 4 32.55
195 Niederberger Kaya 2007 9.05 4.1 23.12
196 Weh Lorraine 2006 10.13 4 34.24
201 Käslin Lara 2007 8.9 3.9 24.15
202 Shakiri Mirijeta 2006 10.75 3.25 20.28
203 Gander Liana 2007 10.29 3.3 25.76
204 Kayser Jana 2006 8.57 4.5 25.31
205 Barmettler Leticia 2007 9.69 3.65 22.25
206 Felder Anja 2006 10.11 3.07 23.8
211 Odermatt Jael 2006 8.9 4.3 23.3
212 Spiess Noélia 2006 10.31 3.35 18.21
213 Jödicke Meron 2007 9.49 4.13 19.35
214 Regli Amy 2007 9.84 3.96 29.66
215 Mathis Ilena 2006 9.55 4 24.9
216 Odermatt LIvia 2006 9.3 4.1 24.08
221 Zanni Elaine 2007 8.7 4.51 42.74
222 Galliker Laura 2007 9.1 4.16 20.57
223 Kovani Leonita 2006 10.15 3.34 32.39
224 Krummenacher Lilly 2006 9.14 4.37 29.31
225 Portmann Rihanna 2008 9.21 4.4 31.8
226 Stössel Selina 2006 9.8 4.36 20.39
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Rangliste Mädchen Ennetbürgen

Rang Name Vorname Geschlecht Jg Klasse 60m Pkt Weit
Zone

Pkt Ball
200g

Pkt Total
Punkte

1 Zanni Elaine W 2007 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 8.70 633 4.51 630 42.74 646 1909
2 Krienbühl Marilou W 2007 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 2 8.40 716 4.74 679 29.81 443 1838
3 Käslin Livia W 2007 3. ORS Beckenried 8.73 625 4.93 720 30.23 450 1795
4 Ribler Angelika W 2008 2. ORS Beckenried 9.08 535 4.61 652 38.19 576 1763
5 Würsch Liana W 2008 1. ORS Buochs 1 8.39 719 4.33 592 27.46 405 1716
6 Christen Anja W 2009 1. ORS Kollegi Stans 8.80 606 4.53 634 29.83 443 1683
7 Kayser Jana W 2006 3. ORS Stans 8.57 668 4.50 628 25.31 370 1666
8 Gabriel Melina W 2006 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.21 504 4.40 607 31.80 475 1586
9 Müller Sena W 2008 1. ORS Buochs 2 8.98 560 4.30 586 28.43 421 1567

10 Sanchez Gloria W 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 9.00 555 4.20 565 29.76 442 1562
11 Krummenacher Lilly W 2006 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.14 521 4.37 601 29.31 435 1557
12 Steiner Tamara W 2008 1. ORS Kollegi Stans 9.25 495 4.29 584 31.27 466 1545
13 Feierabend Vanessa W 2008 1. ORS Kollegi Stans 9.10 531 4.10 544 31.00 462 1537
14 Rohrer Enya W 2007 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 1 9.11 528 3.60 440 36.07 542 1510
15 Odermatt Jael W 2006 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.90 580 4.30 586 23.30 337 1503
16 Würsch Linda W 2007 2. ORS Beckenried 9.36 470 4.40 607 28.28 418 1495
17 Odermatt Debora W 2007 1. ORS Buochs 2 9.10 531 3.95 512 29.91 445 1488
18 Zimmermann Sarina W 2007 2. ORS Beckenried 8.86 590 4.40 607 20.43 289 1486
19 Schelbert Luana W 2008 1. ORS Stans 9.03 548 4.23 571 22.62 325 1444
20 Käslin Lena W 2007 2. ORS Beckenried 9.06 540 4.03 529 25.61 375 1444
21 Weh Moira W 2009 1. ORS Buochs 1 9.54 431 3.92 506 33.59 503 1440
22 Niederberger Nina W 2008 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 1 10.00 339 5.00 735 24.93 364 1438
23 Matti Sara W 2008 1. ORS Buochs 1 8.92 575 3.89 500 24.84 362 1437
24 Käslin Lara W 2007 3. ORS Stans 8.90 580 3.90 502 24.15 351 1433
25 Jödicke Meron W 2007 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.49 441 4.13 550 29.35 435 1426
26 Weh Sophia W 2009 1. ORS Buochs 1 9.61 416 3.90 502 33.86 508 1426
27 Niederberger Kaya W 2007 3. ORS Buochs 9.05 543 4.10 544 23.12 334 1421
28 Ettlin Muriel W 2006 3. ORS Buochs 9.64 410 4.00 523 32.55 487 1420
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29 Ackermann Tanja W 2009 1. ORS Buochs 2 9.63 412 3.78 477 35.27 530 1419
30 Buonomo Anna W 2007 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 2 9.32 479 3.75 471 31.00 462 1412
31 Kress Maena W 2007 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.18 512 3.83 487 26.85 395 1394
32 Milanova Ana W 2008 2. ORS Buochs 1 9.53 433 4.10 544 27.27 402 1379
33 Arnold Antonia W 2006 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.30 484 4.10 544 24.08 350 1378
34 Galliker Laura W 2007 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.10 531 4.16 556 20.51 290 1377
35 Rothenbühler Luana W 2008 1. ORS Kollegi Stans 9.36 470 4.25 575 21.71 310 1355
36 Weh Lorraine W 2006 3. ORS Buochs 10.13 316 4.00 523 34.24 514 1353
37 Grossen Lisa W 2008 1. ORS Beckenried 9.30 484 4.12 548 21.59 308 1340
38 Soporan Denisa W 2007 2. ORS Oberdorf 9.59 420 3.63 446 31.01 462 1328
39 Meister Noemi W 2007 2. ORS Buochs 1 9.37 468 3.75 471 26.44 388 1327
40 Regli Amy W 2007 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.84 370 3.96 514 29.66 440 1324
41 Gisler Sandra W 2007 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 1 9.57 424 3.80 481 28.25 418 1323
42 Querimaj Aridona W 2007 2. ORS Buochs 1 9.47 446 3.80 481 26.55 390 1317
43 Mathis Ilena W 2006 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.55 429 4.00 523 24.90 363 1315
44 Näpflin Lynn W 2009 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 9.46 448 3.90 502 24.76 361 1311
45 Thielke Melody W 2008 2. ORS Oberdorf 9.50 439 4.07 537 22.83 329 1305
46 Grossen Charline W 2008 1. ORS Beckenried 9.30 484 3.97 516 20.03 282 1282
47 Angele Céline W 2007 2. ORS Oberdorf 9.34 475 4.04 531 19.60 275 1281
48 Gabriel Marina W 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 9.37 468 4.10 544 19.03 265 1277
49 Odermatt Nora W 2007 3. ORS Oberdorf 9.61 416 3.67 454 26.83 395 1265
50 Christen Chiara W 2008 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 2 9.40 461 3.96 514 20.45 289 1264
51 Stössel Selina W 2006 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.80 377 4.36 598 20.39 288 1263
52 Senese Ylenia W 2008 2. ORS Buochs 1 9.47 446 3.70 460 23.77 344 1250
53 Gander Noelle W 2007 3. ORS Buochs 9.74 389 4.03 529 22.64 326 1244
54 Schallberger Elena W 2006 3. ORS Oberdorf 9.15 519 2.49 217 33.70 505 1241
55 Vogel Livia W 2007 3. ORS Buochs 10.15 312 3.82 485 28.86 428 1225
56 Durrer Simona W 2008 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 1 9.68 401 3.60 440 26.19 384 1225
57 Jukic Anesa W 2009 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 10.09 323 3.62 444 30.44 453 1220
58 Schuler Lorena W 2008 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.91 356 4.08 539 22.42 322 1217
59 Zimmerli Lea W 2009 1. ORS Buochs 1 9.74 389 3.70 460 24.93 364 1213
60 Odermatt Seraina W 2007 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 10.14 314 4.10 544 24.30 353 1211
61 Otero Livia W 2008 2. ORS Beckenried 10.09 323 3.99 520 24.91 363 1206
62 Niederberger Selina W 2008 1. ORS Buochs 2 9.76 385 3.77 475 23.41 338 1198
63 Waser Sarah W 2008 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.68 401 3.96 514 20.02 282 1197
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64 Kovani Leonita W 2006 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 10.15 312 3.34 386 32.39 484 1182
65 Vill-Marth Kareen W 2007 3. ORS Oberdorf 9.69 399 3.88 498 20.07 283 1180
66 Kluser Sarina W 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 9.80 377 4.00 523 19.66 276 1176
67 Gloor Muriel W 2008 1. ORS Beckenried 9.69 399 4.00 523 18.08 249 1171
68 Murer Mara W 2009 1. ORS Beckenried 9.57 424 3.81 483 18.93 263 1170
69 Barmettler Leticia W 2007 3. ORS Stans 9.69 399 3.65 450 22.25 319 1168
70 Sutharsan Anuga W 2009 1. ORS Kollegi Stans 10.34 280 3.54 427 30.90 460 1167
71 Käslin Lynn W 2008 2. ORS Beckenried 9.50 439 3.50 419 21.13 300 1158
72 Flüeler Lynn W 2009 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 9.96 347 4.00 523 20.40 288 1158
73 Schawalder Mona W 2006 3. ORS Buochs 9.90 358 3.74 468 22.82 329 1155
74 Odermatt Anouk W 2008 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.54 431 3.78 477 17.66 242 1150
75 Gabriel Lea W 2007 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 2 9.93 352 3.28 374 28.30 419 1145
76 Häberli Jessica W 2007 2. ORS Buochs 2 10.29 288 3.91 504 23.37 338 1130
77 Martinez Jara W 2007 2. ORS Oberdorf 9.71 395 3.37 392 22.78 328 1115
78 Blöser Sophie W 2008 1. ORS Kollegi Stans 10.23 298 3.90 502 21.91 314 1114
79 Christen Leana W 2008 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 10.19 305 3.29 376 28.98 430 1111
80 Kuhn Lilia W 2009 1. ORS Buochs 1 9.82 373 3.70 460 19.46 272 1105
81 Baumgartner Chiara W 2006 3. ORS Beckenried 9.64 410 3.48 415 19.54 274 1099
82 Isenegger Lara W 2008 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.78 381 3.74 468 18.04 248 1097
83 Niederberger Hannah W 2008 2. ORS Oberdorf 10.27 292 4.06 535 18.44 255 1082
84 Bürkli Iris W 2007 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 10.00 339 3.85 491 17.95 246 1076
85 Haase Chiara W 2008 2. ORS Oberdorf 10.41 269 3.86 493 21.76 311 1073
86 Barmettler Selin W 2007 2. ORS Buochs 1 10.43 265 3.70 460 23.88 346 1071
87 Gander Liana W 2007 3. ORS Stans 10.29 288 3.30 378 25.76 377 1043
88 Christen Sheryl W 2007 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 1 10.12 318 3.85 491 16.90 228 1037
89 Bachschmid Zita W 2009 1. ORS Beckenried 10.79 212 3.50 419 27.40 404 1035
90 Amstutz Patricia W 2008 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 10.23 298 3.63 446 20.50 290 1034
91 Bachmann Zoe W 2009 1. ORS Stans 10.17 309 3.56 431 20.35 287 1027
92 Dittli Tessa W 2009 1. ORS Buochs 2 10.10 321 3.65 450 18.15 250 1021
93 Gabriel Sophie W 2008 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 10.15 312 3.47 413 20.45 289 1014
94 Akbari Reyhane W 2006 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.85 368 3.20 358 20.40 288 1014
95 Schawalder Lara W 2008 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 2 10.54 248 3.46 411 24.26 353 1012
96 Mathis Sina W 2008 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 1 10.24 297 3.70 460 17.99 247 1004
97 Betschart Carmen W 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 10.15 312 3.66 452 17.26 235 999
98 Felder Anja W 2006 3. ORS Stans 10.11 319 3.07 332 23.80 345 996
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99 Businger Chiara W 2007 1. ORS Stans 9.94 350 3.28 374 19.38 271 995
100 Vanelderen Kayla W 2009 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 10.17 309 3.36 390 19.96 281 980
101 Bosshard Martina W 2006 3. ORS Oberdorf 9.83 372 3.56 431 13.92 176 979
102 Gabriel Elena W 2008 1. ORS Buochs 2 10.07 326 3.10 338 21.78 311 975
103 Witzig Enya W 2007 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 10.24 297 3.61 442 16.62 224 963
104 Bissig Mel W 2006 3. ORS Beckenried 10.50 254 3.64 448 18.62 258 960
105 Burkhardt Rebecca W 2008 1. ORS Stans 10.58 242 3.52 423 20.56 291 956
106 Odermatt Yara W 2007 3. ORS Oberdorf 10.88 199 3.59 437 21.66 309 945
107 Ambauen Gianna W 2008 1. ORS Beckenried 10.79 212 3.73 466 18.97 264 942
108 Aziri Ibadeth W 2007 2. ORS Buochs 1 10.86 202 3.50 419 21.62 309 930
109 Spiess Noélia W 2006 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 10.31 285 3.35 388 18.21 251 924
110 Murer Lana W 2007 3. ORS Beckenried 10.85 203 3.21 360 24.49 356 919
111 Mühlebach Yona W 2006 3. ORS Oberdorf 10.59 241 3.38 394 19.94 280 915
112 Liem Zoe W 2009 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 10.39 272 3.30 378 18.31 253 903
113 Milanova Jana W 2008 2. ORS Buochs 2 10.71 223 3.29 376 20.51 290 889
114 Rölli Anouk W 2008 2. ORS Kollegi Stans 2 10.73 220 3.26 370 20.76 294 884
115 Bühler Elena W 2006 3. ORS Beckenried 10.40 270 3.25 368 17.25 234 872
116 Shakiri Mirijeta W 2006 3. ORS Stans 10.75 217 3.25 368 20.28 286 871
117 Gander Lena W 2007 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 10.97 187 3.05 328 23.45 339 854
118 Hirt Paula W 2009 1. ORS Stans 11.45 131 3.55 429 20.52 290 850
119 Steiner Selma W 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 9.56 426 0.00 0 27.72 409 835
120 Tellenbach Zoe W 2007 2. ORS Buochs 2 10.60 239 3.48 415 13.67 172 826
121 May Janika W 2006 3. ORS Beckenried 10.40 270 3.34 386 13.11 162 818
122 Kasireddy Tanmayi W 2007 2. ORS Buochs 2 11.30 148 2.97 312 24.20 352 812
123 Krasniqi Annamaria W 2009 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 11.06 176 2.88 294 22.96 331 801
124 Santillo Caterina W 2009 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 11.43 133 3.32 382 20.10 283 798
125 Gut Céline W 2007 2. ORS Buochs 2 10.54 248 3.33 384 12.60 152 784
126 Barmettler Jana W 2008 2. ORS Buochs 2 10.71 223 3.07 332 16.00 213 768
127 Gander Ramona W 2008 1. ORS Stans 10.38 273 2.63 245 14.40 185 703
128 Rexhepi Yara W 2008 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 10.88 199 2.80 278 15.68 207 684
129 Hossmann Ellen W 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 11.29 149 2.69 256 16.58 223 628
130 Marki Ana W 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 10.70 224 2.37 194 14.13 180 598
131 Arnold Jana W 2008 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 12.24 64 1.96 117 14.13 180 361
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Rangliste Jungs Ennetbürgen

Rang Name Vorname Geschlecht Jg Klasse 60m Pkt Weit
Zone

Pkt Ball
200g

Pkt Total
Punkte

1 Vitaliano Yannis M 2006 3. ORS Beckenried 7.77 769 5.18 604 54.31 629 2002
2 Leutwyler Janick M 2006 3. ORS Buochs 1 7.90 733 5.42 645 50.19 580 1958
3 Frezghi Feleg M 2006 3. ORS Beckenried 8.53 572 4.95 565 68.40 792 1929
4 Quaranta Antonio M 2006 3. ORS Buochs 1 7.81 757 4.67 517 49.99 578 1852
5 Bircher Julian M 2007 3. ORS Stans 1 8.33 621 5.20 608 47.25 545 1774
6 Frank Oliver M 2007 2. ORS Buochs 1 7.90 733 5.50 659 33.60 380 1772
7 Hardegger Fabian M 2006 3. ORS Stans 2 8.12 674 4.82 543 46.43 535 1752
8 Manrecaj Enrik M 2007 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.60 556 5.39 640 47.75 551 1747
9 Flühler Patrick M 2007 3. ORS Stans 2 8.59 558 5.12 594 51.37 594 1746

10 Arnold Matthias M 2006 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.18 658 4.54 495 50.70 586 1739
11 Niederberger Tobias M 2006 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.60 556 4.79 538 51.10 591 1685
12 Bühler Sandro M 2006 3. ORS Oberdorf 2 8.27 636 4.66 516 41.84 480 1632
13 Blättler Matteo M 2006 3. ORS Stans 1 8.63 549 4.83 544 46.15 532 1625
14 Graf Marius M 2006 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.74 524 4.96 567 46.03 531 1622
15 Rüedi Matthias M 2008 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.16 664 5.00 573 33.64 380 1617
16 Fröhlich Lars M 2006 3. ORS Stans 1 8.09 682 5.15 599 29.36 327 1608
17 Amstutz Jann M 2007 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.49 582 4.84 546 41.64 478 1606
18 Helfenstein José M 2006 3. ORS Stans 2 9.08 451 4.81 541 51.85 600 1592
19 Barmettler Silvan M 2006 3. ORS Buochs 1 8.52 575 4.38 469 47.01 542 1586
20 Poobalasingam Naveenan M 2006 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 8.68 537 5.20 608 37.72 430 1575
21 Christen Damian M 2008 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.86 498 5.30 625 39.33 450 1573
22 Kastenmüller Alessandro M 2007 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.09 682 4.54 495 34.06 385 1562
23 Mathis Dean M 2007 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.95 478 4.90 556 45.29 522 1556
24 Gabriel Fynn M 2007 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.49 582 4.50 489 41.90 481 1552
25 Müller Simon M 2006 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 8.57 563 4.46 482 43.66 502 1547
26 Scheuber Aaron M 2006 3. ORS Oberdorf 1 9.22 423 5.00 573 47.17 544 1540
27 Gabriel Lenny M 2006 3. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.03 461 4.79 538 42.88 493 1492
28 Stucki Jan M 2007 2. ORS Beckenried 8.50 579 4.66 516 34.69 393 1488
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29 von Flüe Tim M 2006 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 8.88 493 4.65 514 41.85 481 1488
30 Ackermann Jonas M 2006 3. ORS Buochs 2 8.72 528 4.31 457 43.52 501 1486
31 Fuchs Dominik M 2006 3. ORS Stans 2 8.40 603 4.43 477 35.04 397 1477
32 Scherer Silvio M 2007 3. ORS Stans 2 8.70 533 4.41 474 40.63 466 1473
33 Eihmann Morris M 2007 2. ORS Beckenried 8.96 476 4.07 417 49.85 576 1469
34 Thamilchelvan Abinan M 2005 3. ORS Buochs 1 8.84 502 4.02 409 47.62 550 1461
35 Gabriel Livio M 2006 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.06 455 4.83 544 39.14 448 1447
36 Duner Alain M 2005 3. ORS Buochs 1 8.70 533 4.58 502 35.66 405 1440
37 Von Rotz Severin M 2007 3. ORS Oberdorf 2 8.91 487 4.45 480 41.21 473 1440
38 Abry Noel M 2007 2. ORS Stansstad 8.88 493 4.16 432 44.53 513 1438
39 Tomasson Kristiján M 2009 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 8.75 522 4.65 514 33.48 378 1414
40 Romano Niklas M 2006 3. ORS Stans 1 8.83 504 4.50 489 36.48 415 1408
41 Willcock Shaun M 2005 3. ORS Oberdorf 2 9.24 419 4.06 415 48.84 564 1398
42 Krasniqi Erion M 2007 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 8.58 560 4.12 425 35.76 406 1391
43 Benkert Levin M 2007 3. ORS Beckenried 9.40 389 4.35 464 45.49 524 1377
44 Achermann Yannick M 2007 2. ORS Buochs 2 8.68 537 4.24 445 34.85 395 1377
45 Voegtlin José M 2007 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 8.69 535 4.61 507 29.53 329 1371
46 Segessemann Mauro M 2008 1. ORS Stans 1 9.24 419 4.30 455 43.22 497 1371
47 Vogt Nevio M 2008 2. ORS Oberdorf 8.54 570 3.58 336 39.73 455 1361
48 Camenzind Nando M 2007 3. ORS Buochs 1 8.89 491 4.17 433 38.20 436 1360
49 Amstad Yannik M 2007 3. ORS Beckenried 8.76 519 4.23 443 34.82 395 1357
50 Britschgi Nathan M 2006 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.22 423 4.40 472 40.27 461 1356
51 Scheuber Ivo M 2008 1. ORS Stans 1 8.77 517 3.91 390 38.45 439 1346
52 Diehl Bernardo M 2007 2. ORS Buochs 1 8.92 485 4.10 422 38.37 438 1345
53 Vogler Thierry M 2007 3. ORS Oberdorf 1 9.25 417 4.12 425 42.97 494 1336
54 Baumgartner Gian M 2007 3. ORS Oberdorf 1 9.13 441 4.87 551 30.67 343 1335
55 Manrecaj Domenik M 2009 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.00 468 4.50 489 32.84 370 1327
56 Ming Levi M 2007 2. ORS Beckenried 8.21 651 3.51 325 31.30 351 1327
57 Zanni Evan M 2009 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.76 519 4.20 438 32.73 369 1326
58 Bachschmid Nello M 2007 2. ORS Beckenried 8.81 508 4.44 479 30.18 337 1324
59 Maric Dorijan M 2008 2. ORS Buochs 1 9.01 466 4.32 458 34.97 397 1321
60 Scheuber Tom M 2007 3. ORS Oberdorf 1 9.25 417 4.63 511 33.26 375 1303
61 Bürkli Marc M 2006 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.65 343 4.80 539 36.19 412 1294
62 Dolu Ibrahim M 2006 3. ORS Buochs 2 9.55 361 4.25 447 42.19 485 1293
63 Ricupero Daniele M 2005 3. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.65 343 4.20 438 43.09 495 1276
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64 Kapanadze Kakhi M 2007 2. ORS Stansstad 9.28 411 4.30 455 35.08 398 1264
65 Wey Nils M 2006 3. ORS Buochs 2 9.19 429 4.20 438 34.10 386 1253
66 Brunner David M 2006 3. ORS Oberdorf 2 9.01 466 4.28 452 29.83 333 1251
67 Scherrer Lenny M 2008 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.68 338 4.25 447 40.64 466 1251
68 Hurschler Lukas M 2007 2. ORS Beckenried 8.96 476 4.28 452 28.88 321 1249
69 Kicev Aleksandar M 2006 2. ORS Buochs 1 8.94 480 3.64 346 36.90 420 1246
70 Truttmann Ryan M 2008 1. ORS Stans 2 8.99 470 4.10 422 31.55 354 1246
71 Milijkovic Kristijan M 2006 3. ORS Beckenried 9.03 461 3.89 387 34.34 389 1237
72 Truttmann Oliver M 2008 1. ORS Stans 2 9.26 415 4.20 438 33.84 383 1236
73 Lohri Silvan M 2008 2. ORS Buochs 1 9.20 427 4.06 415 34.36 389 1231
74 Niederberger Felix M 2008 2. ORS Buochs 2 9.41 387 3.89 387 37.97 433 1207
75 Gosso Robin M 2007 2. ORS Stansstad 9.23 421 4.30 455 29.38 327 1203
76 Krummenacher Henry M 2009 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 9.02 464 4.10 422 28.57 317 1203
77 Suchet Julien M 2005 3. ORS Oberdorf 2 9.05 457 4.07 417 29.41 327 1201
78 Rossi Leon M 2007 3. ORS Buochs 2 9.05 457 4.04 412 29.21 325 1194
79 Beck Mauro M 2006 3. ORS Oberdorf 1 10.00 286 4.23 443 39.64 454 1183
80 Reinhart Lenn M 2007 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.56 359 3.46 317 43.00 494 1170
81 von Holzen Nico M 2008 2. ORS Buochs 2 9.17 433 4.02 409 29.36 327 1169
82 Odermatt Matteo M 2008 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 8.90 489 3.97 400 25.06 272 1161
83 Barmettler Simon M 2007 2. ORS Buochs 2 9.73 330 4.06 415 36.24 412 1157
84 Berger Till M 2007 2. ORS Stansstad 9.16 435 3.82 376 29.98 334 1145
85 Odermatt Lorenzo M 2006 3. ORS Buochs 2 9.37 394 3.82 376 33.11 374 1144
86 Niederberger Flavian M 2006 3. ORS Buochs 2 9.34 400 3.86 382 32.02 360 1142
87 Marinaro Alessandro M 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 9.30 407 3.95 397 29.89 333 1137
88 Odermatt Timon M 2009 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.36 396 4.20 438 27.44 302 1136
89 Schelbert Luca M 2006 3. ORS Stans 1 9.54 363 4.20 438 29.63 330 1131
90 Liem Marc M 2009 2. ORS Oberdorf 9.61 350 4.49 487 26.29 288 1125
91 Risi Rapahel M 2008 2. ORS Buochs 2 9.78 321 3.89 387 36.58 416 1124
92 Liem Terry M 2008 2. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.49 372 3.73 361 33.67 380 1113
93 Kathriner Levin M 2009 1. ORS Stans 2 9.23 421 3.96 399 26.44 290 1110
94 Bucher Kimi M 2008 2. ORS Stansstad 10.06 277 3.82 376 39.71 455 1108
95 Maurer Dario M 2008 2. ORS Buochs 1 9.71 333 3.96 399 30.18 337 1069
96 Pamuk Deniz M 2007 3. ORS Beckenried 9.56 359 3.84 379 29.72 331 1069
97 Onwudiwe Christian M 2009 1. ORS Stans 2 9.65 343 3.89 387 29.26 325 1055
98 Vogel Robin M 2008 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 9.26 415 3.47 319 28.64 318 1052
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99 Odermatt Levin M 2007 2. ORS Beckenried 9.89 303 4.19 437 27.72 306 1046
100 Dorgmann Mario M 2008 1. ORS Stans 2 9.45 379 3.40 307 31.90 358 1044
101 Müller Dominik M 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 9.87 306 3.72 359 32.68 368 1033
102 Peter Levin M 2008 1. ORS Stans 1 10.46 220 3.70 356 39.56 453 1029
103 Odermatt Marcel M 2007 3. ORS Oberdorf 1 9.94 295 3.87 384 30.41 340 1019
104 Jeevaratnam Lathisran M 2007 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 1 9.99 287 3.55 332 32.90 371 990
105 Mathis Andrin M 2008 1. ORS Wolfenschiessen 9.79 320 3.54 330 30.05 335 985
106 Steiner Silvio M 2008 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 10.01 284 3.68 353 30.84 345 982
107 Rast Rian M 2008 1. ORS Stans 2 10.45 221 3.70 356 35.13 399 976
108 Bachmann Jon M 2007 1. ORS Stans 1 9.72 331 3.47 319 29.11 323 973
109 Haase Nils M 2008 2. ORS Oberdorf 9.77 323 3.56 333 27.31 301 957
110 Zibar Ramyar M 2008 1. ORS Stans 1 10.15 263 2.56 175 44.73 515 953
111 Lütol David M 2007 2. ORS Oberdorf 10.42 225 4.12 425 27.21 299 949
112 Konjuhaj Albin M 2008 2. ORS Oberdorf 10.20 256 3.33 296 34.68 393 945
113 Waser Patrick M 2009 1. ORS Stans 1 10.32 239 3.45 315 29.54 329 883
114 Stössel Janik M 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 9.87 306 3.26 285 26.22 287 878
115 Christen Fabian M 2008 2. ORS Buochs 2 10.54 209 3.63 345 28.91 321 875
116 Gabriel Simon M 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 10.06 277 3.52 327 23.40 250 854
117 Odermatt Yanis M 2007 2. ORS Oberdorf 10.20 256 3.44 314 24.81 269 839
118 Latifi Gentian M 2006 3. ORS Oberdorf 2 10.59 203 3.37 302 29.46 328 833
119 Bürgler Jason M 2009 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 10.42 225 3.31 293 26.70 293 811
120 Dries Pablo M 2008 1. ORS Ennetbürgen 2 10.60 201 3.65 348 17.14 167 716
121 Miljkovic Ognjen M 2007 2. ORS Stansstad 11.20 134 3.23 280 24.68 267 681
122 Finizio Andrea M 2008 2. ORS Ennetbürgen 10.34 236 0.00 0 29.57 329 565
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